
COUNTY OF NEVADA

Legislation Text

950 Maidu Avenue, Suite
200

Nevada City, CA 95959-
8617

(530) 265-1480
Fax: (530) 265-9836
bdofsupervisors@

nevadacountyca.gov

Resolution approving the renewal Agreement Funding Application (AFA) for Standard Agreement 15-
10165 with the California Department of Public Health, Maternal, Child and Adolescent Health
(CDPH/MCAH) Division for administration of the California Home Visiting Program (CHVP), and
accepting program funds in the maximum amount payable of $3,230,008, for the period
July 1, 2015 through June 30, 2019.

File #: SR 15-0555, Version: 1

COUNTY OF NEVADA Printed on 12/29/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

